Run-24 AR 1 8/19/2024 - 6/30/2025
Mon,Tue,Wed, Thu

Driver: Vehicle:
Time: Distance: Student Crossing <X>
Students: 0/0 Description:  Wharton Activity Run

#1 - 4:15 PM - Morris Hills Bus Garage / 520 W Main Street
#2 - 4:22 PM - Princeton Ave & Racine St (S)

#3 - 4:27 PM - Anderson Rd & Lowry Ave (E} (E)

#4 - 4:30 PM - E Sterling St & S Main St & W Sterling St (W)
#5-4:32 PM - Fern Ave & N Main St (SSW)

#6 - 4:33 PM - N Main St & Ross St (ESE)

#7 - 4:34 PM - Langdon Ave & Meadow Ave & N Main St (S)
#8 - 4:37 PM - W Union Tpk & Mirror Lake Rd (Pondview)

#9 - 4:38 PM - Brentwood Grdns Driveway & N Main St (NNE)
#10 - 4:41 PM - 76 S Main St

#11 - 4:44 PM - North St & W Clinton St (NNW)

#12 - 4:48 PM - Mt Pleasant Ave & The Boulders (W)

#13 - 4:54 PM - Morris Hills High School / 520 WEST MAIN ST

9/26/2024 9:46:56 AM 24 AR 1 1o0f1



